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Position

City Manager

City Manager

Senior Mgmt Analyst
Public Information Officer
Asst Cty Manager

Ex Assist To City Manager
Admin Secretary

Utility Worker

Multimedia Technician

Other Positions Held

City

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages
$234,617
$186,118
$85,806
$81,517
$81,193
$77,949
$69,643
$45,896
$37,231



