	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		El Cajon	City Manager	\$234,617
2.	City Manager		El Cajon	City Manager	\$186,118
3.	Senior Mgmt Analyst		El Cajon	City Manager	\$85,806
4.	Public Information Officer		El Cajon	City Manager	\$81,517
5.	Asst Cty Manager		El Cajon	City Manager	\$81,193
6.	Ex Assist To City Manager		El Cajon	City Manager	\$77,949
7.	Admin Secretary		El Cajon	City Manager	\$69,643
8.	Utility Worker		El Cajon	City Manager	\$45,896
9.	Multimedia Technician		El Cajon	City Manager	\$37,231